

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE No.**

WRIT PETITION No.12534 OF 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

S,l. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.12.2024	<p><u>SK, J</u> Learned Counsel for the petitioner(s) seeks time to bring the L.Rs of the deceased respondent Nos.4 and 5. Post after three (3) weeks. List on 27.01.2025.</p> <p>trr</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SK,J</u></p>	