

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.12534 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23	06.04.2026	<p><u>JAK, J</u></p> <p>On 18.04.2016 notice was taken by learned Government Pleader for Revenue for respondent Nos.1 to 3 and an order of interim suspension was also granted. Till date, there is no counter affidavit filed by any of the official respondents.</p> <p>Learned counsel for official respondents shall file counter affidavit by next date of hearing.</p> <p>Post the matter on 13.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">JAK,J plp</p>	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE